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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 20 Masc., 100m Papallona Open
10/05/2025 - 17:50 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan 91 C.N. Cornellà 1:02.32 618
2. DUQUE GOMEZ, Cristian Danilo 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:02.53 612
3. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:02.83 603
4. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:05.11 542
5. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:09.58 444
6. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:11.13 617
7. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:12.90 615
8. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.47 345
9. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:31.23 222

25+

1. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:05.11 542

30+

1. MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan 91 C.N. Cornellà 1:02.32 618
2. DUQUE GOMEZ, Cristian Danilo 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:02.53 612
3. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:02.83 603
4. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:09.58 444

35+

1. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.47 345

40+

1. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:31.23 222

55+

1. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:11.13 617

60+

1. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:12.90 615

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan 91 C.N. Cornellà 1:02.32 618
2. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:11.13 617
3. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:12.90 615
4. DUQUE GOMEZ, Cristian Danilo 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:02.53 612
5. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:02.83 603
6. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:05.11 542
7. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:09.58 444
8. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.47 345
9. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:31.23 222


